STMicroelectronics
IC PROCSR CAM CMOS DGITL 100TQFP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
STV0674T100.pdf
STV0674T100 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy STV0674T100,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Supplier Device Package: 100-TQFP (14x14)
Series: *
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 100-LQFP
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Applications: Digital Camera
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
STV0674T100 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
STV0602-AA
in stock
ST
RFQ
STV0680B-001
in stock
ST
RFQ
STV0676
ST
RFQ
STV0673/MA
VISION
RFQ
STV0680B-003
in stock
ST
RFQ
STV0684
IC COPROCESSR VC5700/6700 196BGA
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
STV0672AA
in stock
ST
RFQ
STV0681
in stock
ST
RFQ
STV0610-1
in stock
ST
RFQ
STV0672-AA
in stock
ST
RFQ
4379-274JS
FIXED IND 270UH 78MA 8.1 OHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
PT10-530HM
FIXED IND 10UH 4.9A 20 MOHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
5900-560
FIXED IND 56UH 2.9A 50 MOHM TH
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
9210-60
FIXED IND 47UH 170MA 2.75 OHM TH
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
PM1608S-103M
FIXED IND 10MH 20MA 32.8 OHM SMD
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
ELJ-NJ3N3ZF2
FIXED IND 3.3NH 850MA 60 MOHM
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
2200HT-180-H
FIXED IND 18UH 9.7A 18 MOHM TH
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
3500-391K
FIXED IND 390UH 190MA 3.45 OHM
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
SLF7032T-101MR45-2
FIXED IND 100UH 450MA 540 MOHM
TDK Corporation
RFQ
6711-RC
FIXED IND 50UH 9.5A 12 MOHM TH
Bourns Inc.
RFQ